Pre-Configured Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 10-Nov-2009
Features
ITA-1000 series
Intel® Atom N270 Fanless Compact
System with Dual LAN, 12 x COM,
16 x DI, 16 x DO
Built-in Intel® Atom™ N270, 1.60 GHz CPU

Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
ITA-1000 series
Front View Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ITA-1000-00A1E N270,1 G memory, 160 G HDD, 2 GbE, 32 DIO, 10
COM, VGA + DVI
ITA-1100-00A1E N270,1G memory, 160  G HDD, 2 GbE, 12 COM,
VGA + DVI
ITA-1200-00A1E N270,1G memory, 160 G HDD, 2 GbE, 8 COM, VGA
+ DVI, 2 x slots
ITA-1200-BRA1E N270, w/o memory, HDD, w/2 GbE, 8 COM, VGA +
DVI, 2 x slots
Packing List
Part Number Description
1 x Driver/Utility CD